Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Establishment

Closed Landfill Sites
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Travel and Transport
Travel and Transport
Other Professional Fees
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services

Professional Meetings
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
12/06/2017
19/06/2017
23/06/2017
28/06/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

June 17

Transaction

Number Amount Type

12345
1-19149239
2-61710714
2-60986939
2-16233615
2-05797878

2-22747080

2-22744582

£5 REVENUE
£25 REVENUE
£195 REVENUE
£93 REVENUE
£113 REVENUE
£116 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

£100 REVENUE

Supplier Name

London Underground
Infrared UK Retail - Parking
Yarm Guest House

Virgin Trains

Amazon UK Marketplace
Virgin Trains

Amazon Retail

Amazon Retail



