Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) **Month:** June 17

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area				Transaction		
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amour	it Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Travel and Transport	29/06/2017	12345	£5 REVENUE	London Underground
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Travel and Transport	29/06/2017	1-19149239	£25 REVENUE	Infrared UK Retail - Parking
Waste Disposal	Closed Landfill Sites	Other Professional Fees	12/06/2017	2-61710714	£195 REVENUE	Yarm Guest House
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	19/06/2017	2-60986939	£93 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	23/06/2017	2-16233615	£113 REVENUE	Amazon UK Marketplace
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings Information and Communications	28/06/2017	2-05797878	£116 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	03/07/2017	2-22747080	£10 REVENUE	Amazon Retail
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	03/07/2017	2-22744582	£100 REVENUE	Amazon Retail